
2014 Rank School/Team Name (State)
1 Westview (OR)
2 Farragut (TN)

3 - Tie AMSA (MA) -- small school champion
3 - Tie Iolani A (HI)
5 - Tie Bergen Academies (NJ)
5 - Tie High Tech (NJ)
5 - Tie Richard Montgomery (MD)
5 - Tie Team Pseudonymous Institute (NC) -- solo champion
9 - Tie Alpharetta (GA)
9 - Tie Arcadia A (CA)
9 - Tie Centennial A (MD)
9 - Tie Eastern WA Homeschool (WA) -- 2nd solo
9 - Tie Manheim Township (PA)
9 - Tie Ransom Everglades A (FL)
9 - Tie Rolla (KS) -- 2nd small school
9 - Tie Wichita Collegiate (KS) -- 2nd solo

17 Trinity (PA) (3-2 730)
18 Hunter College HS (NY) (2-3 910)
19 Bethlehem Central HS (NY) (2-3 880)
20 Los Alamitos (CA) (2-3 870) -- 4th solo
21 Catlin Gabel (OR) (2-3 850)
22 Southwestern (KY) (2-3 820)

23 - Tie Hinsdale Central (IL) (2-3 810)
23 - Tie Saratoga (CA) (2-3 810)
23 - Tie Centennial B (MD) (2-3 810)

26 Moreau Catholic (CA) (2-3 790)
27 Bethlehem Central Middle (NY) (2-3 780) top middle 
28 Maggie Walker (VA) (2-3 750)
29 Palmetto (FL) (2-3 740)

30 - Tie Parkersburg A (WV) (2-3 700)
30 - Tie Tippecanoe (OH) (2-3 700)

32 Ransom Everglades B (FL) (2-3 620)
33 Notre Dame Prep (MI) (2-3 610)
34 Seton Hall Prep (NJ) (1-4 700)
35 Ladue (MO) (1-4 670)
36 Allderdice (PA) (1-4 590)
37 Ridgewood (NJ) (1-4 570)
38 Homer-Center (PA) (0-5 710) -- 3rd small school
39 Alagar Homeschool (PA) (0-5 580)
40 Prince Avenue Christian (GA) (0-5 540)
41 East Rankin A (MS) (0-5 390)
42 Grace Christian (MP) (0-5 370) -- 5th solo
43 Newark Academy Middle A (NJ) (2-3 800)
44 Berkeley Prep A (FL) (2-3 740)
45 Yonkers (NY) (2-3 720)
46 Rancho Bernardo (CA) (2-3 710) -- 6th solo
47 Ransom Everglades C (FL) (2-3 670)
48 Ridgewood (NJ) (2-3 650)
49 Valley Christian (CA) (2-3 630)
50 Newark Academy Middle B (NJ) (2-3 620)
51 PS duPont Middle (DE) (2-3 580)

52 - Tie Glenbard West (IL) (2-3 570)
52 - Tie Iolani B (HI) (2-3 570)

54 St. Albans (WV) (2-3 560)
55 Wilmington Charter (DE) (2-3 550)
56 Fisher Catholic (OH) (2-3 520)
57 Arcadia B (CA) (2-3 500)
58 Methacton (PA) (2-3 490)
59 Whitney (CA) (2-3 480)
60 Lakeside (GA) (1-4 640)
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2014 Rank School/Team Name (State)
61 Belen Jesuit Prep (FL) (1-4 590)
62 Pearls Hawthorne Middle (NY) (1-4 570)
63 Thomas Jefferson Classical (NC) (1-4 550) -- 4th small 
64 Whisconnier Middle (CT) (1-4 530) -- 7th solo
65 Wheatley (NY) (1-4 500) -- 5th small school
66 Team Emperor Middle (OR) (1-4 450) -- 8th solo
67 Plymouth Regional (NH) (1-4 410) -- 6th small school

68 - Tie Berkeley Prep B (FL) (1-4 400)
68 - Tie Scranton (PA) (1-4 400)

70 East Rankin B (MS) (1-4 390)
71 Berkeley Prep C (FL) (1-4 380)
72 Parkersburg B (WV) (1-4 290)

73 - Tie Henderson (PA) (0-5 410)
73 - Tie Monsignor Donovan (NJ) (0-5 410)

75 Apalachee (GA) (0-5 390)
76 Ransom Everglades D (FL) (0-5 380)
77 River City Science Academy (FL) (0-5 340) -- 7th small 
78 Oskaloosa (IA) (0-5 330) -- 8th small school
79 Ransom Everglades E (FL) (0-5 320)
80 Kapolei (HI) (0-5 280)
81 Paramus (NJ) (0-5 270)
82 Airline (LA) (0-5 210)
83 Dominion (VA) (0-5 160)
84 Team Young Historians (NY) (0-5 150)

Solo Rank
1. Team Pseudonymous Institute (NC) -- (5th overall)
2. Eastern WA Homeschool (WA) -- (9th overall)
2. Wichita Collegiate (KS) -- (9th overall)
4. Los Alamitos (CA) (2-3 870) -- (20th overall)
5. Grace Christian (MP) (0-5 370) -- (42nd overall)
6. Rancho Bernardo (CA) (2-3 710) -- (46th overall)
7. Whisconnier Middle (CT) (1-4 530) -- (64th overall)
8. Team Emperor Middle (OR) (1-4 450) - (66th overall)

Small School Rank
1. AMSA (MA) -- (3rd overall)
2. Rolla (KS) -- (9th overall)
3. Homer-Center (PA) (0-5 710) -- (38th overall)
4. Thomas Jefferson Classical (NC) (1-4 550) - (63rd overall)
5. Wheatley (NY) (1-4 500) -- (65th overall)
6. Plymouth Regional (NH) (1-4 410) -- (67th overall)
7. River City Science Academy (FL) (0-5 340) - (77th overall)
8. Oskaloosa (IA) (0-5 330) -- (78th overall)

Middle School Rank
1. Bethlehem Central (NY) (2-3 780) - (27th overall)
2. Newark Academy A (NJ) (2-3 800) - (43rd overall)
3. Newark Academy B (NJ) (2-3 620) - (50th overall)
4. PS duPont (DE) (2-3 580) - (51st overall)
5. Pearls Hawthorne (NY) (1-4 570) - (62nd overall)
6. Whisconnier (CT) (1-4 530) - (64th overall)
7. Team Emperor (OR) (1-4 450) - (66th overall)


